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IX. Politischer Bezirk: Ried.

Gerichts - Bezirk: Haag.

Post-
Nr.

5928

5929
5930

5931
5932
5933
5934
5935
5936

5937
5938

5939
5940
5941

5942
5943

5944
5945
5946
5947
5948

5949

5950
5951
5952
5953

5954
5955
5956
5957

Erwerbszweig

Hofmann Sebastian

Humer Katharina
Hormann Johann

Hochwimmer Johann
Kronberger Georg
Lindpointner Anton
Mayr Johann
Obermayr Joh. Michael
Piivstinger Johann

Petersamer Johann
Prodinger Friedrich

Poschl Karl
Quirchtmayr Alois,
durch Pachter:

Penninger Anton
Reinthaler Josef

Rosslhuber Ferdinand

Seyrl Rudolf, Guts-
besitzer in Starhem-
berg

Steibl Franz
Steibl Johann

Thalhammer Friedrich
Wagner Francisca

Wiesinger Johann

Wallaberger Franz

Eisenhiindler

Spengler
Kupferschmied
Handlung

Fragner

Trodler
Seegrashindler
Kaminfeger
Gemischtwarenhiindler
Hufschmied
Gemischtwarenhéindler
Gemischtwarenhéindler
Wirt
Productenhiindler
Handlung

Handlung
Weinhéndler

Lederer

Wirt

Wirt
Sodawassererzeuger
Fleischer
Brauer

Brauer

Brauer
Brantweinhrenner
Wirtsgewerbe
Wirtsgewerbe
Wirtsgewerbe
Sige

Fleischer

Wirt

Fleischer

Wirt

Lederer
Fleischer

Wirt
Zimmermeister
Maurermeister
Handlung

Wohnort

Haag

”
Manichgattern

n
Starhemberg
Haag

”
Starhemberg

Haag
g ”
Starhemberg
Niedernhaag
Haag
”
”

Manichgattern

Haag

Ortsgemeinde Aistersheim.

Germbauer Katharina
Kreuzroither Franz
Leithner Johann
Lueghofer Josef

Gemischtwarenhéindler
Gemischtwarenhiindler
Miiller

Fleischer

Wirt

Aistersheim

n
BJ 9 .
Ragesing
Aistersheim

Ortsgemeinde Gaspoltshofen.

Biirstinger Thaddéus
Eder Mathias
Holzinger Martin
Huemer Johann

Wirt

Miiller

Biicker

Krimer
Victualienhéndler

Gaspoltshofen
Gramberg
Gaspoltshoten
Unteraflang

(Platz, Strasse, Gasse)
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100
15
24

48
102

103
19

62
74

62
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